
Borrowing and Return Regis tra tio n

Reading Room
Mon.-Sun. 

2F  Opening hours
Mon.-Fri.

Sun.
 8:00-17:00

9:00-16:00

 

 

8:00-22:00

Study Room Mon.-Sun.
7:00-23:00

  

 

 

  

3F  Opening hours 

Past Periodicals & Newspapers stack 

Newspapers & Periodicals before 1949
 

Hong Kong & Taiwan Newspapers and Periodicals
 

 

8:00-11:30

 

13:30-17:00

 

Mon.-F ri. 

 

Newspaper and Periodical Reading Room

 
Mon.-S un.

 

8:00-22:00

 

1F    Opening hours

E-Resource Reading Room

 

Mon.-Sun.

 

  8:00-22:00

Foreign Books Stack

 

8:00-11:30

12:30-17:00

18:00-22:00

Information Desk

 

Library Office

 

Mon.-Fri.

Reference Service

 

4FOpening hours 

 

    

Ancient Book Reading Room

Mon.-Fri.

8:00-22:00

1

Teacher and Postgraduate Reading Room

Ancient Book Reading Room & Stack 

1

2

1

2

3

Past Periodicals & Newspapers stack

Hong Kong & Taiwan  
Newspapers & Periodicals

Newspaper & Periodicals Before 1949

Newspaper and Periodical
Reading room

Document Delivery Service

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

Social Science and 
ities  B StackHuman ook 

 Study Room

 Reading Room

1

2

3

12

34

5

6

Library Office

E-Reading Room

Reference Dep. 

Education Room

Foreign Books Stack 

Information Desk

6

1

2

3

4

5

Faculty&Postgraduates only

Service area

library map

Arts&humanities library

opening hours

1F

2F

3F

4F 3

Circulation Dept.
&Registration Desk

2 2

3

4

4

4

Ancient Books Department

Staff only

Teacher and Postgraduate Reading Room

 

8:00-11:30

13:30-17:00

Mon.-Fri.

 

8:00-11:30

13:30-17:00

Mon.-Fri.
GRASS

Libill@fudan.edu.cnDocuments Delivery

Pigeonhole,please bring your lock

For All


